

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	PKL124
Product Name	Gift Bottle Popcorn Selection
Brand Contact Address	Unit 229, 14 Chertsey Road, Woking, GU21 5AH
Net Weight	230g
Country of Origin	Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight
Ingredients	<p><b>Salted Caramel 70g:</b> Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter(contains Milk), Double Cream (contains Milk), Salt(1.2%), Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda</p> <p><b>Chocolate Orange 80g:</b> Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Orange, Butter (contains Milk), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring. Cocoa solids 35% minimum</p> <p><b>White Chocolate &amp; Raspberry 80g:</b> Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, White Chocolate(18%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Butter (contains <b>Milk</b>), Dried Raspberries (2%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring</p>
Allergy Information	Packed in a facility handling nuts, peanuts, milk and soya

## Nutritional Information (average)

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1833	611
Energy (kcal)	438	146
Fat (g)	15.1	5.0
Of which saturates (g)	8.3	2.7
Carbohydrates (g)	69.2	23.1
of which sugars (g)	40.5	13.5
Fibre (g)	4.2	1.4

Protein (g)	4.2	1.4
Salt (g)	0.7	0.2
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b><u>Refund Policy</u></b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		